
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: DOH 2020 Job Order Contract for Roof and Porch Small Construction Repairs in
Roof and Porch Repair Programs

SPECIFICATION NUMBER: 1155219, Roof Zone 1
1155245, Roof Zone 2
1155250, Roof Zone 3
1155258, Porch Zone 1
1155265, Porch Zone 2
1155270, Porch Zone 3

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: February 4, 2020, 11am
CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103
USER DEPARTMENT: Department of Housing
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Diane Szymusiak, 312-744-0792, diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE
DATE: Roof and Porch Zone 1, March 3, 2020, 11am: Roof and Porch Zone 2, March 9, 2020,

11am: Roof and Porch Zone 3, March 16, 2020, 11am



A

Andrews, Khari
Gordian

30 Patewood Drive, Building 2, Suite 350
Greenville, SC 29615

(800) 874-2291 Phone
773-575-0343 Mobile
k.andrews@gordian.com Email

B

Barajas, Noe
SealTighT Exteriors Inc.

3239 Loverock Ave
Steger, IL 60475

(708) 755-3555 Phone
(708) 821-2313 Mobile
Noe@sealtightexteriorsinc.com Email

Bell, Gary
Assistant Procurement Officer
City of Chicago

121 N. LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-6562 Phone
gary.bell@cityofchicago.org Email

D

Dominguez, Erika
Senior Account Manager, Great Lakes
Gordian®

30 Patewood Drive, Building 2, Suite 350
Greenville, SC 29615

312-254-6350 Phone
e.dominguez@gordian.com Email

Dwomoh, Yad
YAD Construction LLC

1644 N Normandy Avenue
Chicago, IL 60707

(312) 428-6349 Phone
(312) 437-4393 Mobile
yadconstruction@yahoo.com Email

G

Ghebremichael, Emanuel
ERG Developers

3612-399-5053 Phone
ergfinancial@gmail.com Email

Gillen, Tom
Agent
Gillen Enterprises Inc.

(708) 299-6778 Phone
tomjgillen@yahoo.com Email

H

Horan, Jim
Deputy Commissioner
City of Chicago

30 N. LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602

312-742-0493 Phone
jim.horan@cityofchicago.org Email

J

Judd, Michael
Gordian®

30 Patewood Drive, Suite 350
Greenville, SC 29615

800-874-2291 Phone
312-489-7277 Mobile
m.judd@gordian.com Email



K

King, Paul
Onyx Architectural Services, Inc.

750 N. Franklin, Suite 207
Chicago, IL 60654

(312) 787-2748 Phone
(773) 450-5180 Mobile
pking@onyxchicago.com Email

M

Marshall, Sean E.
Operations Manager
L. Marshall Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.

2100 Lehigh Avenue
Glenview, IL 60026

847-724-5400 Phone
224-436-0558 Mobile
seanmarshall@lmarshallroofing.com Email

Moreno, Mona
Koal Enterprises

708-594-9425 Phone
m_moreno@koalent.com Email

N

Noonan, Dave
Service Manager
Riddiford Roofing Company

2333 Hamilton Road
Arlington Heights, IL 60005

(847) 378-6028 Phone
(847) 437-5961 Fax
(847) 652-7961 Mobile
dave@riddiford.com Email

O

Ockerlund, Craig R.
Mat Construction Co.„ Inc.

4448 South Morgan Street
Chicago, IL 60609

(773) 254-5435 Phone
(847) 404-0077 Mobile
crockerlund@marinacartage.com Email

Ortiz, Alura
President
ISA Energy Construction

(312) 358-1058 Phone
(773) 814-6477 Mobile
isaenergy@outlook.com Email

S

Szymusiak, Diane
Procurement Specialist
Department of Procurement Services
City Hall

121 North LaSalle Street
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 744-0792 Phone
diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org Email

W

Wright, Byron
Service Superintendent
Cannon Roofing LLC

1238 Remington Road
Schaumburg, IL 60173

847-519-0698 Phone
847-519-0870 Fax
(630) 379-3478 Mobile



Z

Zuniga, Jesus
Field Supervisor
Oakk Construction

7742 W. 61st Place
Summit, IL 60501

(708) 594-1044 Phone
(708) 594-9365 Fax
jesusz@oakkcc.com Email


